
Scale 1:500,000
0 5NM

Bearings are Magnetic
Elevations in FEET AMSL

airservices

115 50 00E 116 00 00E 116 10 00E

116 00 00E

29 10 00S 29 10 00S

MR2ND

MR2NE MR2NG

MR2NI

MR2NF

MR2NH

5NM

5N
M

5NM

5NM

4NM
3NM

5NM

29 00 00S29 00 00S

116 10 00E 29 20
00S

25 NM MSA

2700

AD ELEV 902

(618-2.4) (778-4.0)

Left

10 NM MSA 2700

NM TO NEXT WPT
ALT ( 3° APCH PATH )

15 10 5 40

MR2NHMR2NFMR2NI
MAPtFAFIAF

3

4 3 2.3
2540 2230 1910 1680 1590

MAPt

MRWGN02-176

(1118-4.4) (1278-6.0)

MAHFIF

MORAWA, WA (YMRW)

1

FIA

NOT
APPLICABLE

MDA

1. MAX IAS:
    INITIAL  : 210KT.

MR2ND
MR2NE
MR2NG

RNP N

CIRCLING
ALTERNATE

1° W

YMRW
ARP

MR2NF

CTAF

0.5
2700

TRACK DCT TO MR2NH,
THEN TRACK 149°.
CLIMB TO 2700FT.

1362

1231

1027

1165

1592

1137
1448

1428

1296

RW15

NM TO
RW15

RW15

RW15

1.8
1520

2

Changes: CHART TITLE, PBN SPECIFICATION BOX, Editorial.

© Airservices Australia




